C-20 FLIGHT MISHAP HISTORY

UPDATED 27-Dec-1

CLASS A CLASS B DESTROYED FATAL

YEAR RATE RATE A/C RATE PILOT ALL HOURS CUM HRS
CY83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 501 501
CY84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,478 2,979
CY85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,647 5,626
CY86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,831 8,457
TY87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,013 12,470
FY88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,192 20,662
FY89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,454 29,116
FY90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,495 37,611
FY91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,244 45,855
FY92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,994 52,849
FY93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,043 58,892
FY94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,615 65,507
FY95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,469 71,976
FY96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,651 78,627
FY97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,335 84,962
FY98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,817 91,779
FY99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,757 98,536
FY00 0 0 1 18.05 0 0 0 0 5,539 104,075
FYO1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,516 109,591
FY02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,394 114,985
FYO3 0 0 1 22.23 0 0 0 0 4,499 119,484
FY04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,958 124,442
FYO05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,110 128,552
FY06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,592 133,144
FY07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,720 137,864
FY08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,106 142,970
FY09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,523 147,493
FY10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,436 151,929
FY11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,080 155,009
FY12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,247 158,256

5 YR AVG 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 4,078

10 YR AVG 0 0.00 0.1 2.31 0 0.00 0 0 4,327

LIFETIME 0 0.00 2 1.26 0 0.00 0 0 158,256
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